
 

Capacity* 600 
cu. ft.

1,000 
cu. ft.

1,500 
cu. ft.

2,000 
cu. ft.

BTUH** 2,720 3,694 5,000 6,088

Nominal Size 1 ⁄ 3 Ton 1 ⁄ 2 Ton 3⁄4 Ton 3⁄4 Ton

Max Ambient Temp ˚F 110 110 110 110

Decibels (L/H) 66 66 69 69

Width (Inches) 

Depth (Inches)

Height (Inches)

35.75

14.125

12.75

35.75

14.125

12.75

2@35.75

14.125

12.75

2@35.75

14.125

12.75

Weight (Lbs) 133 136 205 227

Application Indoor/
Outdoor

Indoor/
Outdoor

Indoor/
Outdoor

Indoor/
Outdoor

Cold Intake/Exhaust Bottom Bottom Bottom Bottom

Hot Intake/ Exhaust Rear/Front Rear/Front Rear/Front Rear/Front

Price $3,595 $4,350 $4,995 $5,195

3000, 4000, 6000, 8000 Scmr Series
This system uses a ceiling mount evaporator for recessed mounting 
between ceiling studs to provide maximum wall space for wine rack-
ing and bottle storage.  All ceiling-mount units include our remote 
display and an integrated condensate pump as standard equipment.

Dedicated Circuit: 
115V/1Ph/60Hz
UL Rated

 * Assumes 85˚F outside a properly-constructed wine
  cellar with R19 insulation and vapor barrier
 ** At 55˚F
*** Dual Evaporators

3
0

0
0

 
S

c
m

r

4
0

0
0

 
S

c
m

r

6
0

0
0

 
S

c
m

r 
**

*

8
0

0
0

 
S

c
m

r 
**

*

NEW RECESSED CEILING MOUNTS 
LARGE CELLARS

TESTED &  

CERTIFIED  

BY ETL

MADE 

IN THE 

USA

ALL CELLARPRO

COOLING UNITS

SHIP FREE


