NEW RECESSED CEILING MOUNTS LARGE CELLARS



3000, 4000, 6000, 8000 Scmr Series

This system uses a ceiling mount evaporator for recessed mounting between ceiling studs to provide maximum wall space for wine racking and bottle storage. All ceiling-mount units include our remote display and an integrated condensate pump as standard equipment.

Dedicated Circuit: 115V/1Ph/60Hz UL Rated	3000 Scmr	4000 Scmr	6000 Scmr ***	8000 Scmr ***
Capacity*	600 cu. ft.	1,000 cu. ft.	1,500 cu. ft.	2,000 cu. ft.
BTUH**	2,720	3,694	5,000	6,088
Nominal Size	⅓ Ton	½ Ton	³⁄₄ Ton	³⁄₄ Ton
Max Ambient Temp $^\circ F$	110	110	110	110
Decibels (L/H)	66	66	69	69
Width (Inches) Depth (Inches) Height (Inches)	35.75 14.125 12.75	35.75 14.125 12.75	2@35.75 14.125 12.75	2@35.75 14.125 12.75
Weight (Lbs)	133	136	205	227
Application	Indoor/ Outdoor	Indoor/ Outdoor	Indoor/ Outdoor	Indoor/ Outdoor
Cold Intake/Exhaust	Bottom	Bottom	Bottom	Bottom
Hot Intake/ Exhaust	Rear/Front	Rear/Front	Rear/Front	Rear/Front
Price	\$3,595	\$4,350	\$4,995	\$5,195

* Assumes 85°F outside a properly-constructed wine cellar with R19 insulation and vapor barrier

** At 55°F

*** Dual Evaporators







